Name of Corporate Debtor:

Pannageshwar Sugar Mills Limited

Annexure-8

Date of commencement of CIRP: May 12,2023
List of creditors as on: July 28,2023
List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of claim Details of Claim Admiteed
Amount of|
Amount | Amount A“"’f“'“ Mutual | Amountof | o
Sr. no. Name of Creditor r:’c::“"’f)f Amount | Amount | Nature of ““:"" “"V:"" W';e:";' Voting Share | ¢ ice | C1aim that| claimnot | i F0 €
P! claimed | Admitted | Claim Y y | related o CoC 8¢ | may be set| admited
claim security |Guarant| party? nt Claim ™ 1¢
Interest | _ee
1 Manoj Shah 20-12-2022 4,54,946.26 | 4,54,946.26 | Unsecured - - No 0.09 - - - -
Total 4,54,946.26 | 4,54,946.26 0.09 - - - -




Remark|
s,if Any




